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210 - 4x100m Lelaki DIAMOND - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 40.92 UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA UPM 0000
National Record NR 39.09 MALAYSIA 2022

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:37 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

1 K14 UNIVERSITI MALAYA UM 42.60   Q

  1)  202 MUHAMMAD NUR HARRIS BIN AZHAR
  2)  203 MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL BIN MOHD ROMZI
  3)  209 VIVIAN SANJAY
  4)  204 NABIL ALWANI BIN RIZAL ALWANI

2 K11 UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA UIAM 42.735   Q

  1)  160 MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD FAHMY
  2)  165 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN
  3)  157 IRSYAD BIN ABDUL AZIZ FEISAL
  4)  159 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.IDRIS

3 K18 UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PERLIS UNIMAP 42.739   Q

  1)  226 MUHAMMAD IZZUL AZRI BIN MOHD NASARUDDIN
  2)  225 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN
  3)  222 AZZIM ZAMRIZAL BIN AHMAD ZAMRI
  4)  228 DEXTER PALMIN

4 K13 UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA UKM 43.31   q

  1)  177 FARISH NAZMI ISHAK
  2)  183 MUHAMMAD SYAKIMMIE SYAMSUDDIN
  3)  173 AIMAN HAKIMI BIN MOHD KAMAL
  4)  186 RUSSEL BRYAN ANAK CHRISTIE

5 K05 MULTIMEDIA UNIVERSITY MMU 43.70   q

  1)  115 MOHAMAD DANIEL SHARIF
  2)  117 MUHAMMAD ILHAM
  3)  114 MITHRAAN A/L DORARAJU
  4)  116 MUHAMMAD AZFAR NAIM BIN AZMAN

6 K04 KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA BANGI KPTMB 44.23  

  1)  111 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN LOKMAN
  2)  112 MUHAMMAD FARISH BIN YUSFARIZAL
  3)  107 IDDIN HAZRIEL BIN ISHAMUDIN
  4)  108 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN

7 K30 UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA UTM 44.50  
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Heat 1 Start Time: 04:37 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

  1)  354 RADEN MUHAMMAD NAZIM SHAH BIN JOHARI
  2)  355 MUHAMMAD NUR ERFAN BIN MOHAMMAD FAIZAL
  3)  353 MUHAMMAD ARMAN FARIS BIN ROSMIZAM
  4)  350 AWEL ALEX

8 K06 MANAGEMENT & SCIENCE UNIVERSITY MSU 45.35  

  1)  125 MUHHAMAD NAQIUDDEEN
  2)  119 AMMAR IMAN BIN RUZIEAN
  3)  123 MUHAMMAD DANIEL SYARI
  4)  120 DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN

Heat 2 Start Time: 04:44 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

1 K22 UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA UPM 41.89   Q

  1)  273 REEVE KUA MAN HONG
  2)  254 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHAMAD AKHIR
  3)  268 MOHAMMAD THAQIF BIN MOHAMMAD HISHAM
  4)  246 ELVIN YAP ZHI XIAN

2 K24 UNIVERSITI PENDIDIKAN SULTAN IDRIS UPSI 42.63   Q

  1)  302 WAN MOHAMAD ALHAFIZ BIN WAN MOHAMED KOZANI
  2)  297 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL
  3)  307 MUHAMMAD ADIB IRFAN BIN AZIZAN
  4)  305 MUHAMMAD YUSRIDZWAN DANEIL BIN YUSOF

3 K19 UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA SARAWAK UNIMAS 43.52   Q

  1)  230 NATHANAEL HARDINZ ANAK LESTON
  2)  229 MUHAMMAD MUQZAIRY BIN MAHJUDA
  3)  231 TAN WEI WEN
  4)  228 DEXTER PALMIN

4 K32 UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA UUM 44.39  

  1)  361 AMSHAR AZIZ BIN MOHD AMER SHAHAR
  2)  363 PHANG CHUN YANG
  3)  359 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AIMAN BIN AZIZ
  4)  364 MUHAMMAD SYAHIDI BIN SAHARUDIN

5 K23 UNIVERSITI PERTAHANAN NASIONAL MALAYSIA UPNM 44.46  

  1)  290 DHIFAN NAIM BIN SAPUL AZLI
  2)  283 MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN MOHD SAMSUL KAMAL
  3)  287 MUHAMMAD HANIF HAFIZHAN BIN MAHAREZAL
  4)  286 MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSZAMANI

6 K29 UNIVERSITI TUN HUSSEIN ONN MALAYSIA UTHM 44.56  
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Heat 2 Start Time: 04:44 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

  1)  336 MUHAMMAD ANIQ AQIL BIN MD RAMLI
  2)  346 AKIF AKMAL BIN MOHAMMAD HAIRUL
  3)  338 MUHAMAD ZULLUQMAN ARIFF BIN MOHAMAD HARIS
  4)  341 MUHAMMAD NUR ZAIM HAFIZIN BIN ARFAN NUR

7 K09 TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN UNIVERSITY of MANAGEMENT and
TECHNOLOGY TARUMT 44.94  

  1)  148 SOH YONG JUN
  2)  142 CHOONG JIAN YU
  3)  139 BOO YUXIN
  4)  141 CHAN YUE SHENG

8 K26 UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA USM 48.59  

  1)  311 MUHAMMAD AKRAM BIN MOHAMAD JAMIL
  2)  176 AGUS IZZUDDIN BIN AGUS LATIF
  3)  322 MATT MALVIN FELIX
  4)  312 RONNIE MUNIANDY A/L RAVICHANDREN

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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4x100m Lelaki DIAMOND
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 K22 UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA UPM 41.89 Q

2 1 K14 UNIVERSITI MALAYA UM 42.60 Q

3 2 K24 UNIVERSITI PENDIDIKAN SULTAN IDRIS UPSI 42.63 Q

4 1 K11 UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA UIAM 42.735 Q

5 1 K18 UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PERLIS UNIMAP 42.739 Q

6 1 K13 UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA UKM 43.31 q

7 2 K19 UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA SARAWAK UNIMAS 43.52 Q

8 1 K05 MULTIMEDIA UNIVERSITY MMU 43.70 q

9 1 K04 KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA BANGI KPTMB 44.23

10 2 K32 UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA UUM 44.39

11 2 K23 UNIVERSITI PERTAHANAN NASIONAL MALAYSIA UPNM 44.46

12 1 K30 UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA UTM 44.50

13 2 K29 UNIVERSITI TUN HUSSEIN ONN MALAYSIA UTHM 44.56

14 2 K09 TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN UNIVERSITY of MANAGEMENT and
TECHNOLOGY TARUMT 44.94

15 1 K06 MANAGEMENT & SCIENCE UNIVERSITY MSU 45.35

16 2 K26 UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA USM 48.59

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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